FR8008XP Datasheet
Bluetooth Low Energy SOC with SIG Mesh integrated
Version:v0.2
Release Date:2022.06
 FR8008XP Datasheet | v0.2
Hardware Details  2 / 18
Content
Tables ................................................................................................................................................................................... 3

FR8008XP Datasheetv0.2
Hardware Details  6 / 18
Ordering Information
Part Number
Ambient
temperature
Embedded Flash Package size
FR8008AP -40°C ~ +85°C 4Mb QFN40 5.0*5.0*0.9,0.4pitch
FR8008FP -40°C ~ +85°C 32Mb QFN40 5.0*5.0*0.9,0.4pitch
FR8008GP -40°C ~ +85°C 64Mb QFN40 5.0*5.0*0.9,0.4pitch
FR8008HP -40°C ~ +85°C 128Mb QFN40 5.0*5.0*0.9,0.4pitch
Product naming rules
Product Series nomenclature
FR8008XP Datasheetv0.2
Hardware Details  7 / 18
1. Hardware Details
1.1 Block Diagram
Figure 1-1 Block Diagram